
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

NG 

13 
19 

664 
85 

114 
5 

33 
14 
2 

27 
127 

7 
6 

97 
44 
41 

113 
3 

333 
74 
16 

Conduttore 
Franceschetti Leonardo 

Tieppo Alex Mino 

Botti Ethan 

Colazzo Maicol 

Rizzi Marco 

Poma Lorenzo 

Pozzi Valentino 

Souchet Alessandro 

Spadari Giacomo 

Amico Filippo 

Antip Sebastian Pietro 

Colarusso Edoardo 

Scibilia Dario 

Palma Eric 

Balota Constantin Jr. 

Giovanelli Achille 

Neroni Luca 

Pengo Edoardo 

Marzo Francesco 

Castiglione Matteo 

Cavallaro Samuele 

1° T. 

55.103 
55.301 
55.449 
55.679 
55.680 
56.101 
56.209 
56.219 
56.628 
56.663 
56.790 
56.878 
57.228 
57.284 
57.489 
57.602 
57.781 
57.949 

Diff 

0.198 

0.346 

0.576 

0.577 

0.998 

1.106 

1.116 

1.525 

1.560 

1.687 

1.775 

2.125 

2.181 

2.386 

2.499 

2.678 

2.846 

Sessione 

Qualifiche 1 

Qualifiche 1 

Qualifiche 1 

Qualifiche 2 

Qualifiche 2 

Qualifiche 2 

Qualifiche 1 

Qualifiche 1 

Qualifiche 2 

Qualifiche 1 

Qualifiche 2 

Qualifiche 1 

Qualifiche 1 

Qualifiche 2 

Qualifiche 2 

Qualifiche 2 

Qualifiche 1 

Qualifiche 1 

Qualifiche 1 

Qualifiche 1 

Qualifiche 1 

2° T. 

55.199 

55.340 

55.705 

55.744 

55.853 

56.313 

56.337 

56.262 

56.647 

56.684 

57.111 

57.069 

57.315 

57.543 

57.810 

57.676 

57.887 

58.405 

Minimoto 

TECNOMOTO 

POLINI 

PASINI 

M2 

Motore 

POLINI 

POLINI 

POLINI 

POLINI 

POLINI 

POLINI 

POLINI 

POLINI 

POLINI 

POLINI 

POLINI 

POLINI 

POLINI 

POLINI 

POLINI 

POLINI 

POLINI 

POLINI 

POLINI 

POLINI 

Moto Club 

LORENZO COMPETICION 

CATTOLICA 

CODOGNO 

SPOLETO 

CMV 

CMV 

M.C. BIASSONO 

CMV 

CMV 

CMV 

NOVARA ASD 

CATTOLICA 

FMB 

N.M.C. RENZO PASOLINI 

M.C. ELEVEN 

NMC PASOLINI 

CMV 

CODOGNO 

DUCALI RACING 

CMV 

Team 

GIAMPY 

MOTOR PARK 

GIAMPY 

TEAM57 

TEAM SPACE 

DPS RACING 

RXP 

DPS RACING 

R.B. RACING 

RXP 

TOTO' RACING 

MTA JUNIOR TEAM 

SCUDERIA VALLA 

RP RACING 

M2 

Comm. 

Stampato: 10/09/2022 16:10:51 

Direttore di Gara: Massimiliano Lo Bosco 

D.S.Cronometraggio: Marco Di Fazi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Campionato Italiano Minimoto Round 9-10 

JUNIOR A 

Qualifiche Totali 

Circuito Le Querce - Cascia 0,900 km 


